
 

El Dorado County – DOT 
Task Order Form 

 
 

The parties indicated herein have executed this Task Order Amendment on the dates written below. No payment will be made for 
any work performed pursuant to this Amendment prior to the effective date of the Amendment. Unless otherwise indicated, 
receipt of this executed Task Order Amendment is your Notice to Proceed with the work specified herein. For Task Order 
Amendments that involve only extensions of time, the start date indicated in the Notice to Proceed issued for the original Task 
Order shall apply. 

 
County of El Dorado Signatures:                        Stantec Consulting, Inc. 
 
 
_______________________             __________   _______________________             __________ 
                    Date        Dan Tomie           Date   
 Board of Supervisors          Vice President 
 “County”          
   
 Attest:   NOTES: 
 Cindy Keck 
 Clerk of the Board of Supervisors   1.  This form is intended as a guide to identify minimum requirements of a                  

   Task Order Amendment. Task Orders Amendments must also be  
   compliant with the provisions of the Contract. 

_______________________             __________     

 Deputy Clerk  Date  2.  Where a Task Order Amendment cannot be accommodated on this 

   form; use as a cover (noting “See Attached” in the appropriate spaces 
   above) to provide accounting codes, Admin authorization and signatures.  

_______________________             __________  Any substitute format must include all elements of this form for each item  

 Robert S. Slater, P.E.                    Date   of work. 
 Deputy Director, Engineering  
 Contract Administrator   3.  Use the attached Task Order Amendment Budget form where multiple

   tasks and resources are proposed. 

 

_______________________             __________  

 Richard W. Shepard, P.E.             Date 
 Director of Transportation 

Contract # Task Order # Amendment # 

04-607 18 NA 

Project # Index # Contract 
Administrator 

95148 303000 Robert S. Slater 

Not-to-Exceed 
Amount 

Completion  
Date 

Prepared  
By 

$249,545 12/31/2007 Justin Rall 

Administration Use ONLY 

 Admin Staff Date 

Budget Verified:   

Contract Terms 
Verified (CSU) 

  

Consultant Name: Stantec Consulting Inc. 

Contract Title: Planning, Design and Project Management Services 

Task Order Name: Construction Phase Services for the Sawmill 1A Bike Path Project 

Scope of Work: See attached Pages 1 through 21. 

 List Authorized  
Sub-Consultants:   

 

None authorized. 

Deliverables:  See attached Pages 1 through 21. 

 Start Date: Effective Date Completion Date: 12/31/07 


